Industrial LTE plus 802.11n WIFI Wireless IP Gateway
Korenix Technology
Overview
JETWAVE
1
• Connect Ethernet, WLAN & Serial device over LTE network

Extended Radio Cable: RG316 Cable, L=90cm, SMA
Male Reverse to SMA Female Reverse
Ordering Information
JetWave 3420-LTE-E Industrial LTE plus 802.11n 2.4G/5G WIFI IP Gateway, 2xGE, LTE 800(20)/900(8)/1800(3)/2600(7)
JetWave 3420-LTE-U Industrial LTE plus 802.11n 2.4G/5G WIFI IP Gateway, 2xGE, LTE 700(17)/850(5)/AWS(4)/1900(2)
JetWave 3420-M12-LTE-E Industrial LTE plus 802.11n 2.4G/5G WIFI IP Gateway, 2xGE M12, LTE 800(20)/900(8)/1800(3)/2600(7)
JetWave 3420-M12-LTE-U Industrial LTE plus 802.11n 2.4G/5G WIFI IP Gateway, 2xGE M12, LTE 700(17)/850(5)/AWS(4)/1900(2)
Includes:  JetWave 3420/3420-M12
Embedded Cinterion LTE Wireless Module Mini PCI-e card
4x Default Antenna (2x WIFI, 2x LTE)
Din-Rail Mounting Kit, Wall-mount plate, Power/DI+DO connector
Quick Installation Guide